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Part Number

N082380

636610-02
639717-00
N082217

N082380

639011-00
636615-00
642413-00
N082380

636614-00
642408-00
639061-00
642474-00
330019-04
642732-00
647248-00
637898-00
640340-00
640827-00
641739-00
659569-00
642414-00
634677-00
637649-00
637651-00
637653-00
659569-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DC547K Typel

Description

CONVERSION KIT
CLAMSHELL SET

MOTOR & GEARBOX

SWITCH,MODULE
CONVERSION KIT
SPEED DIAL
TRIGGER
SPRING, TRIGGER
CONVERSION KIT
TRIGGER LOCK
ROD PLUNGER
HANDLE

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
IDENT. LABEL
NAMEPLATE
BARREL

SPACER

WASHER
BARREL SCREW
KIT PLUNGER
SCREW

INFORMATION LABEL

END CAP

CAP

NOZZLE

KIT PLUNGER
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Qty Required

— = e e e e e e e e e e = 00 DN k= e e e e e e e e e e



PartsList for DC547K Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
856 5140061-72 CONVERSION KIT 1
866 DC9096 BATTERY PACK 1
867 645221-00 BATTERY CAP 1
871 388683-12 1 HOUR CHARGER 1
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